
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(507) ZANI GIANNI 
1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 

Lap Tm 

1:00.848 
52.600 
50.735 
50.164 
49.819 
49.912 
49.624 
49.763 
49.646 
49.725 

Diff 

+11.224 

+2.976 
+1.111 
+0.540 
+0.195 
+0.288 

+0.139 
+0.022 
+0.101 

Time of Day 

14:40:08.283 

14:41:00.883 
14:41:51.618 
14:42:41.782 
14:43:31.601 
14:44:21.513 

14:45:11.137 
14:46:00.900 
14:46:50.546 
14:47:40.271 

Printed: 14/05/2016 14.56.26 

Timekeeping Chief:  

Race Director:  

Exposed at:__________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. CRONOMETRISTI PROVINCIA DI VENEZIA 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lignano 

DIRECT DRIVE KGP 

Prove Libere 4 Turno 

Practice started at 14:38:49 

Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km 

14/05/2016 13:42 

 RESULTS


