



3° ROUND Circuito Int. FVG Lignano S., 15/05/2016

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lignano

DIRECT DRIVE KGP Prove Libere 4 Turno

Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km

14/05/2016 13:42

Practice started at 14:38:49

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(507) ZANI GIANNI											
(307) ZANI 1	1:00.848	+11.224	14:40:08.283								
2	52.600	+2.976	14:41:00.883								
3	50.735	+1.111	14:41:51.618								
4	50.164	+0.540	14:42:41.782								
5	49.819	+0.195	14:43:31.601								
6	49.912	+0.288	14:44:21.513								
7	49.624		14:45:11.137								
8	49.763	+0.139	14:46:00.900								
9	49.646	+0.022	14:46:50.546								
10	49.725	+0.101	14:47:40.271								
								1			









Orbits